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GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

REP Bill Haslam 376 69.37% 6,693  74.61% 6,869 70.72% 13,938  72.50%
DEM Mike McWherter 156 28.78% 2,099  23.40% 2530  26.05% 4,785  24.89%
IND Bayron Binkley 0 0.00% 18 0.20% 30 0.31% 48 0.25%
IND Brandon Dodds 2 037% 30 0.33% 65 0.67% 97 0.50%
IND Samuel David Duck 0 0.00% 9 0.10% 19 0.20% 28 0.15%
IND David Gatchell 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 7 0.07% 10 0.05%
IND June Griffin 1 0.18% 15 0.17% 26 0.27% 42 0.22%
IND Toni K. Hall 1 0.18% 2 0.02% 7 0.07% 10 0.05%
IND Mike Knois 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 0.04% 0.03%
IND Boyce T. McCall 1 0.18% 1 0.01% 5 0.05% 0.04%
IND Donald Ray McFolin 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 0.02%
IND Linda Kay Perry 0 0.00% 6 0.07% 20 0.21% 26 0.14%
IND James Reesor 0 0.00% 12 0.13% 13 0.13% 25 0.13%
IND Thomas Smith Il 0 0.00% 6 0.07% 11 0.11% 17 0.09%
IND Howard M. Switzer 1 0.18% 12 0.13% 18 0.19% 31 0.16%
IND Carl Twofeathers Whitaker 4 0.74% 63 0.70% 85 0.88% 152 0.79%
BASIL MARCEAUX (W) 0  0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 1 0.01%
Cast Votes: 542 98.37% 8,971 98.94% 9,713 98.45% 19,226  98.68%
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT, Vote For 1
Yes 422 91.74% 7,112 88.55% 7,912 88.72% 15,446  88.72%
No 38 8.26% 920  11.45% 1,006 11.28% 1,964 11.28%
Cast Votes: 460 83.48% 8,032 88.58% 8,918 90.40% 17,410  89.36%
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 3rd Congressional District, Vote For 1
REP Chuck Fleischmann 288 57.26% 5,118 60.39% 5,175 55.55% 10,581  57.84%
DEM John Wolfe 171 34.00% 2,345  27.67% 2,819 30.26% 5335  29.16%
IND Don Barkman 9 1.79% 50 0.59% 59 0.63% 118 0.65%
IND Mark DeVol 27 5.37% 760 8.97% 864 9.27% 1,651 9.02%
IND Gregory C. Goodwin 2 0.40% 22 0.26% 39 0.42% 63 0.34%
IND Robert Humphries 3 0.60% 30 0.35% 33 0.35% 66 0.36%
IND Mo Kiah 1 020% 12 0.14% 15 0.16% 28 0.15%
IND Savas T. Kyriakidis 2 0.40% 138 1.63% 312 3.35% 452 2.47%
Cast Votes: 503 91.29% 8.475 93.47% 9,316 94.43% 18,294  93.90%
TENNESSEE SENATE 5th Senatorial District, Vote For 1
REP Randy McNally 411 100.00% 7,092  100.00% 7.653  100.00% 15,156 100.00%
Cast Votes: 411 74.59% 7,092 78.22% 7,653 77.61% 15,156  77.81%




STATE AND FEDERAL GENERAL ELECTION 6

Total Number of Voters : 19,484 of 0 = 0.00%

Cumulative Report 6 Official
OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR ANDERSON COUNTY 6

Page 2 of 3

November 02, 2010
06/13/2013 02:24 PM

Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 = 100.00%

| Party Il Candidate I | Absentee Il Early Il Election Il Total I

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 33rd Representative District, Vote For 1

REP John D. Ragan 234 51.54% 4100  54.16% 4235  54.19% 8,569  54.10%
DEM Jim Hackworth 220 48.46% 3,470 45.84% 3,580 45.81% 7,270 45.90%
Cast Votes: 454 95.18% 7,570 96.14% 7,815 96.22% 15,839  96.15%
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 38th Representative District, Vote For 1
REP Kelly Keisling 36 52.17% 777 T1.28% 1131  68.13% 1,944  68.96%
DEM Leslie Winningham 33 47.83% 313 28.72% 529 31.87% 875  31.04%
Cast Votes: 69 93.24% 1,090 91.37% 1,660 95.24% 2,819 93.65%
MAYOR City of Lake City, Vote For 1
Timothy L. Sharp 11 78.57% 29 64.44% 146 75.26% 186  73.52%
Aaron Williams 3 21.43% 16 35.56% 48 24.74% 67  26.48%
Cast Votes: 14 87.50% 45 84.91% 194 94.17% 253 92.00%
CITY COUNCIL City of Lake City, Vote For 2
Donald Ray Douglas 10 43.48% 36 47.37% 130 43.62% 176 44.33%
Michael Lovely 13 56.52% 40 52.63% 168 56.38% 221  55.67%
Cast Votes: 23 71.88% 76 71.70% 298 72.33% 397 72.18%
LIQUOR REFERENDUM, Vote For 1
"To permit retail package stores to sell 13 68.42% 231 66.38% 222 72.79% 466  69.35%
alcoholic beverages in the city of Norris."
"Not to permit retail package stores to sell 6 31.58% 117 33.62% 83 27.21% 206  30.65%
alcoholic beverages in the city of Norris."
Cast Votes: 19 95.00% 348 97.48% 305 98.39% 672 97.82%
CITY COUNCIL City of Norris, Vote For 5
Jack Black 15 19.48% 229 17.72% 224 18.86% 468  18.30%
Loy Johnson 16 20.78% 243 18.81% 228 19.19% 487  19.05%
Tommy Mariner 16 20.78% 260 20.12% 228 19.19% 504  19.71%
Chris Mitchell 18 23.38% 305 23.61% 275 23.15% 598 23.39%
Joy Wilson 12 15.58% 255 19.74% 233 19.61% 500 19.55%
Cast Votes: 77 77.00% 1,292 72.38% 1,188 76.65% 2,557 74.44%
QUESTION #1, Vote For 1
FOR THE AMENDMENT 184 97.35% 2,653  88.88% 3,053 89.09% 5,890  89.23%
AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 5 2.65% 332 11.12% 374 10.91% 711 10.77%
Cast Votes: 189 83.26% 2,985 88.05% 3,427 90.09% 6,601  88.95%
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QUESTION #2, Vote For 1

FOR THE AMENDMENT 164 88.17% 2,692 89.49% 2,955 85.93% 5,811 87.61%
AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 22 11.83% 316 10.51% 484 14.07% 822 12.39%
Cast Votes: 186 81.94% 3,008 88.73% 3,439 90.40% 6,633  89.38%

QUESTION #3, Vote For 1

FOR THE AMENDMENT 149 84.66% 2,368 81L.77% 2,688 80.60% 5205 81.24%
AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 27 15.34% 528 18.23% 647 19.40% 1,202 18.76%
Cast Votes: 176 77.53% 2,896 85.43% 3,335 87.67% 6,407 86.34%

QUESTION #4, Vote For 1

FOR THE AMENDMENT 182 97.33% 2710  92.81% 3110  91.98% 6,002  92.51%
AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 5 2.67% 210 7.19% 271 8.02% 486 7.49%
Cast Votes: 187 82.38% 2020  86.14% 3,381  88.88% 6,488  87.43%

QUESTION #5, Vote For 1

FOR THE AMENDMENT 167 93.30% 2,631 90.47% 3,012 89.72% 5810 90.16%
AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 12 6.70% 277 9.53% 345 10.28% 634 9.84%
Cast Votes: 179 78.85% 2,908  85.78% 3,357 88.25% 6444  86.83%

QUESTION #6, Vote For 1

No Candidate for Race 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

QUESTION #6, Vote For 1

FOR THE AMENDMENT 136 80.47% 2,127 76.51% 2,360 74.07% 4,623  75.35%
AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 33 19.53% 653 23.49% 826 25.93% 1,512 24.65%
Cast Votes: 169 74.45% 2,780 82.01% 3,186 83.75% 6,135 82.67%

QUESTION #7, Vote For 1

FOR THE AMENDMENT 131 72.38% 1,953 66.79% 2,296 67.87% 4,380 67.51%
AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 50 27.62% 971 33.21% 1,087 32.13% 2,108 32.49%
Cast Votes: 181 79.74% 2,924 86.25% 3,383 88.93% 6,488  87.43%

QUESTION #8, Vote For 1

FOR THE AMENDMENT 161 92.00% 2,529  87.27% 2,779 84.26% 5469 85.84%
AGAINST THE AMENDMENT 14 8.00% 369 12.73% 519 15.74% 002  14.16%

Cast Votes: 175 77.09% 2,898 85.49% 3,298 86.70% 6,371  85.85%




